
  
  

Art  
 
Candice Matthies 
cmatthie@ccisd.net  
 
Peter Storms 
pstorms@ccisd.net  
 
Paul Hart 
phart@ccisd.net  
 

Band  
 

John Pearce  
jpearce@ccisd.net    
  
Loren Gray 
lorengray@ccisd.net 
 
Nicholas Camacho 
 ncamacho@ccisd.net  
   

Choir  

 
Jade Blakey 
jblakey@ccisd.net  
 
Nicholas Leach 
nleach@ccisd.net  
 

Theatre Department  
 
Thomas Boone 
tboone@ccisd.net  
  
Tristan Maggard 
tmaggard@ccisd.net 
 
Naseem Husain 
 nhusain@ccisd.net 
  
 
 
 
 

 

Orchestra  
 
Bryan Buffaloe 
bbuffalo@ccisd.net   
  
Kevin Black 
 kblack@ccisd.net   
  
 

Flairs  

 

Jana Young 
 jayoung@ccisd.net   
  
Kristin Zuniga 

kzuniga@ccisd.net  

 

 
 
The International Thespian Society  
 
Naseem Husain- nhusain@ccisd.net  
  
 

 

 National Arts Honor Society 

 
Candace Matthies- cmatthie@ccisd.net  
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